
Faculty Office Phone E-mail Support Staff Office Phone E-mail
Anderson, Daniel G. 76-653 617-258-6843 dgander@mit.edu Fawaz, Tara 76-653 617-324-5258 tafawaz@mit.edu
Bazant, Martin Z. 66-458 617-324-2036 bazant@mit.edu Christman, Anna 66-542 617-253-3271 annac42@mit.edu
Blankschtein, Daniel 66-442B 617-253-4594 dblank@mit.edu Jackson, Ruth 66-542 617-253-4561 ruthj124@mit.edu
Braatz, Richard D. E19-551 617-253-3112 braatz@mit.edu Scarpa, Angelique 66-442 617-258-0431 ascarpa@mit.edu
Brushett, Fikile R. 66-370A 617-324-7400 brushett@mit.edu Scarpa, Angelique 66-442 617-258-0431 ascarpa@mit.edu

Bendzel, Amanda (Practice School) 66-370 617-253-6600 abendzel@mit.edu
Chakraborty, Arup K. E25-338 617-253-3890 arupc@mit.edu Fairweather, Naomh 56-469 617-253-4582 nfairwea@mit.edu
Chung, Kwanghun 46-6263 617-452-2263 khchung@mit.edu Gonzalez, Layla 46-6263 786-716-4278 lglez@mit.edu
Coley, Connor W. 66-548 617-253-9218 ccoley@mit.edu Jackson, Ruth 66-542 617-253-4561 ruthj124@mit.edu
DeKosky, Brandon N20-1020 857-268-7214 dekosky@mit.edu Haverty, Alina 66-542 617-253-4533 haverty@mit.edu
Doyle, Patrick S. E17-504F 617-253-4534 pdoyle@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu
Drake, Javit 66-446 617-324-3926 javit@mit.edu Fuller, Adrienne E17-504 617-324-7359 fullera@mit.edu
Furst, Ariel L. 66-462 617-253-4677 afurst@mit.edu Cross, Hannah 56-469 617-258-0398 hcross@mit.edu
Galloway, Kate E. 66-570A 617-253-4675 katiegal@mit.edu Gudeta, Tseganesh E19-502 617-324-3857 tgudeta@mit.edu
Green, William H., Jr. E17-504H 617-253-4580 whgreen@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu

Smith, Melissa (MITei) E19-307 617-253-1341 mismith@mit.edu
Hammond, Paula T. 76-553 617-258-7577 hammond@mit.edu TBD � � hammondadmin@mit.edu

4-212 ElShamy, Naglaa 4-212 617-258-6503 nelshamy@mit.edu
Hatton, T. Alan 66-470A 617-253-4588 tahatton@mit.edu Bendzel, Amanda 66-370 617-253-6600 abendzel@mit.edu
Kroll, Jesse H. 48-323 617-253-2409 jhkroll@mit.edu Netherton, Sal 48-213 617-258-8993 snethert@mit.edu
Kulik, Heather J. 66-464 617-253-4584 hjkulik@mit.edu Cross, Hannah 56-469 617-258-0398 hcross@mit.edu
Langer, Robert S. 76-661 617-253-3107 rlanger@mit.edu Tellez, Emmanuel 76-661 714-417-6633 etellez@mit.edu
Lauffenburger, Douglas A. 16-343  617-252-1629  lauffen@mit.edu King, Lindsay 16-429 617-253-0805 lindsayk@mit.edu
Love, J. Christopher 76-253 617-324-2300 clove@mit.edu Murray, Mariann 76-261 617-253-0632 mariann@mit.edu
Myerson, Allan S. E19-502D 617-452-3790 myerson@mit.edu Puca, Andre E19-502 617-258-7031 apuca@mit.edu
Olsen, Bradley D. 66-558A 617-715-4548 bdolsen@mit.edu Christman, Anna 66-542 617-253-3271 annac42@mit.edu

66-352 Xavier, Timothy Elizabeth (HQ) 66-350 617-253-4562 xaviert@mit.edu
Prather, Kristala L. J. E17-504 617-253-1950 kljp@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu

66-342 Lopes, Sandra (HQ) 66-350 617-715-2294 slopes@mit.edu
Qi, Qin (Maggie) 66-546 617-253-0096 qmqi@mit.edu Jackson, Ruth 66-542 617-253-4561 ruthj124@mit.edu
Román, Yuriy 66-558B 617-253-7090 yroman@mit.edu Haverty, Alina 66-542 617-253-4533 haverty@mit.edu
Rutledge, Gregory C. E17-504 617-253-0171 rutledge@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu
Shin, Sungho 66-554 617-715-5740 sushin@mit.edu Haverty, Alina 66-542 617-253-4533 haverty@mit.edu
Sikes, Hadley D. E19-502C 617-253-5224 sikes@mit.edu Gudeta, Tseganesh E19-502 617-324-3857 tgudeta@mit.edu
Smith, Zachary  P. 66-466 617-715-4503 zpsmith@mit.edu Christman, Anna 66-542 617-253-3271 annac42@mit.edu
Stephanopoulos, Gregory N. 56-469C 617-253-4583 gregstep@mit.edu Cross, Hannah 56-469 617-258-0398 hcross@mit.edu
Strano, Michael S. 66-570B 617-324-4323 strano@mit.edu Temeloglu, Munire (Aylin) 66-570 617-324-7569 munire@mit.edu
Stark, Jessica 76-253F 617-253-3159 jcstark@mit.edu Auclair, Kirsten 76-353 617-452-2103 kirauc@mit.edu
Surendranath, Yogesh 18-292 617-253-2664 yogi@mit.edu Baldini, Joanne 18-495 617-253-7480 jbaldini@mit.edu
Tisdale, William A. 66-458A 617-253-4975 tisdale@mit.edu Scarpa, Angelique 66-442 617-258-0431 ascarpa@mit.edu
Trout, Bernhardt L. E19-502B 617-258-5021 trout@mit.edu Gudeta, Tseganesh E19-502 617-324-3857 tgudeta@mit.edu
Wittrup, K.  Dane 76-261D 617-253-4578 wittrup@mit.edu Fairweather, Naomh 56-469 617-324-4976 nfairwea@mit.edu
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Lecturer/ Sr. Lecturer Room Phone E-mail Support Staff Room Phone E-mail
Abraham, Joshua 66-371 617-253-6555  jpabra@mit.edu
Baynes, Brian 66-370 617-253-6600 baynes@modogt.com
Baker, Charles N/A 617-253-6600 clambbaker@gmail.com

Blacklock, Thomas N/A 617-253-6600 blackloc@mit.edu
Buck, Justin        
Biomaker Lab Manager 26-033 6720-21-0509 jbuck@mit.edu 

Gu, Joey 66-558 617-253-6444 zygu@mit.edu

Hamel, Jean-Francois P. 66-0005 617-258-6665
617-253-3040 jhamel@mit.edu

Hanlon, Robert N/A 617-253-6600 rthanlon@mit.edu

Hansen, Kathryn N/A 617-460-6479 ksensen@mit.edu

Hansen, Peter N/A 617-631-2063 pjhansen@mit.edu

Horn, Allen N/A 617-253-6600 alhorn3@mit.edu
Kinney, Tom      
Undergraduate Officer 66-368 617-258-7141 tkinney@mit.edu Scarpa, Angelique 66-470 617-258-0431 ascarpa@mit.edu

Mo, Wang-Tsee (Thomas) N/A 832-633-0896 mothomas@mit.edu

Mariotta, Alethia N/A N/A mariotta@mit.edu

Perez-Breva, Luis 66-548 617-258-8583 lpbreva@mit.edu

Stutts, Brian 66-370 617-253-6600 bestutts@mit.edu

Vandevoorde, Colleen 66-370 617-253-6600 colleenv@mit.edu

Wilcox, Richard 66-370 908-723-6908 wilcoxr@mit.edu

Professors Emeriti and Post-Tenure Room Phone E-mail Support Staff Room Phone E-mail
Armstrong, Robert C. E19-306C 617-253-4581 rca@mit.edu Goodwin, Alexandra E19-306 617-324-1370 agoodwin@mit.edu
Barton, Paul I. 66-454 617-253-6526 pib@mit.edu Scarpa, Angelique 66-442 617-258-0431 ascarpa@mit.edu

Brown, Robert A. N/A N/A rabrown@bu.edu

Cohen, Robert E. 66-454 617-253-3777 recohen@mit.edu

Colton, Clark K. 66-448 617-253-4585 ckcolton@mit.edu Puca, Andre E19-502 617-258-7031 apuca@mit.edu

Cooney, Charles L. (PT) 56-469B 617-253-3108 ccooney@mit.edu Cross, Hannah 56-469 617-258-0398 hcross@mit.edu

Deen, William M. 66-454 617-253-4535 wmdeen@mit.edu

Evans, Lawrence B. 66-454 N/A lbevans@mit.edu

Gleason, Karen K. 66-542B 617-253-5066 kkg@mit.edu Haverty, Alina 66-542 617-253-4533 haverty@mit.edu

Jensen, Klavs F. (PT) 66-542A 617-253-4589 kfjensen@mit.edu Haverty, Alina 66-542 617-253-4533 haverty@mit.edu

McRae, Gregory J. N/A N/A mcrae@mit.edu

Sawin, Herbert H. 66-454 617-253-4570 hhsawin@mit.edu

Smith, Kenneth A. 66-454 617-253-1973 kas@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu

Stephanopoulos, George (PT) 66-442A 617-253-3904 geosteph@mit.edu

Tester, Jefferson W. N/A 617-258-0471 testerel@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu

Virk, Preetinder S. 66-454 617-253-3177 psvirk@mit.edu

Sponsored Research Staff Room Phone E-mail Sponsored Research Staff Room Phone E-mail

Bromberg, Lev 66-307 617-253-4695 cpbrolev@mit.edu Kelleher, Joanne K. 56-453 617-253-3178
617-371-4869 jkk@mit.edu

Frankel, Felice 66-454 617-324-4043 felfra@mit.edu Thompson, Ilda   Langer 
Group 76-661 617-324-6068 ifmoura@mit.edu
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Administrative Staff Room Phone E-mail Administrative Staff Room Phone E-mail
Arega, Rahel        
Research Administration Coordinator 66-558 617-253-4569 rarega@mit.edu LaPorte, Brandon       

Senior Research Administrator E19-630 978-857-5398 blaporte@mit.edu

Bazelais, Ricka  
IT Specialist 56-431 617-253-0088 rickab@mit.edu Monaco, Chris        

Assistant Director of Facilities 66-450 617-253-8602 monacoc@mit.edu

Briana, Kathleen    
Events Planner 66-552 617-258-0281 kbriana@mit.edu Monserratt, Veronica      

Research Administration Coordinator E19-630 347-944-9937 vms10@mit.edu

Bruno, Adrienne      
Academic Office-Undergrad Students 66-366 617-253-4579 brunoa@mit.edu Najjuma, Prossy        

Research Administrator E19-630 617-253-4508 pnajjuma@mit.edu

Charette, Melanie        
Assistant Director of Academic Programs 66-366 617-253-4577 melaniec@mit.edu Okay, Jale        

Senior Leadership Giving Officer 66-454 617-715-2960 jaleokay@mit.edu

Cjapi, Sibora        
Senior Research Administrator E19-630 617-253-6191 sboracj@mit.edu Pabon, Alfredo     

Web Services 66-369 617-580-1400 apabon@mit.edu

Dorleans, Schallum      
Research Administrator: Langer Group 76-661 617-324-8982 sdorlean@mit.edu Rabelo, Jillian      

Senior Manager, Research Administration E19-630 617-253-2126 moreira@mit.edu

  TBA     
Asst. Director, Research Administration E19-630 617-324-2248 Robinson, Lisa       

Business System Analyst 66-552 617-258-0492 lmrobin@mit.edu

Hailu, Rebecca        
Senior Web Developer 66-369 617-452-3407 rhailu@mit.edu Scott, Denise      

Financial Administrator-Dept. 56-431 617-324-4284 denisesc@mit.edu

Joshi, Shibani      
Research Administrator E19-360 617-253-2944 joshis@mit.edu Smith, Brian    

EHS Coordinator 56-431 617-253-6238 bssmith@mit.edu

Hardsog, Jim   
IT Manager 56-483 617-324-0373

617-253-0088 hardsog@mit.edu Stier, Caitlin      
Communication and Career Lab Manager 66-380 617-324-2988 cstier@mit.edu

Hayles, Christelle         
Outreach & Community Engagement Specialist 16-541 617-258-5042 cmhayles@mit.edu Stoyanova, Borislava (Bori)        

Human Resources Administrator 66-550 617-253-1594 bori@mit.edu

Hernandez, Roxana    
HR Coordinator E18-601 617-253-2802 roxanah@mit.edu Sweeney, Matt        

Academic Office-Grad Students 66-366 617-452-2162 vsweeney@mit.edu

Kaufman, Melanie Miller      
Communications Manager 66-369 617-253-6500

617-429-1940 melmils@mit.edu Travers, Barbara      
Director of Administration and Finance 66-542b 617-258-6966 barbtrav@mit.edu

Kilmain, Kristal        
Senior Manager, Research Administration E19-630 617-324-4071 kristal@mit.edu

Support Staff Room Phone E-mail Support Staff Room Phone E-mail
Auclair, Kirsten 76-353 617-452-2103 kirauc@mit.edu King, Lindsay 16-429 617-253-0805 lindsayk@mit.edu

Baldini, Joanne 18-495 617-253-7480 jbaldini@mit.edu Lopes, Sandra  
Headquarters 66-350 617-715-2294 slopes@mit.edu

Bendzel, Amanda 66-370 617-253-6600 abendzel@mit.edu Murray, Mariann 76-261 617-253-0632 mariann@mit.edu

Christman, Anna 66-542 617-253-3271 annac42@mit.edu Netherton, Sal 48-213 617-258-8993 snethert@mit.edu

Cross, Hannah 56-469 617-258-0398 hcross@mit.edu Puca, Andre E19-502 617-258-7031 apuca@mit.edu

ElShamy, Naglaa 4-212 617-258-6503 nelshamy@mit.edu Scarpa, Angelique 66-442 617-258-0431 ascarpa@mit.edu

Fairweather, Naomh 56-469 617-324-4976 nfairwea@mit.edu Smith, Melissa E19-307 617-253-1341 mismith@mit.edu

Fawaz, Tara 76-653 617-324-5258 tafawaz@mit.edu Tellez, Emmanuel 76-661 714-417-6633 etellez@mit.edu      
langeroffice@mit.edu

Fuller, Adrienne E17-504 617-324-7359 fullera@mit.edu Temeloglu, Munire (Aylin) 66-570 617-324-7569 munire@mit.edu

Gonzalez, Layla 46-6263 786-716-4278 lglez@mit.edu Van Dommelen, Bryn  
Visiting Students 66-442 617-252-1567 bvandomm@mit.edu

Goodwin, Alexandra E19-306 617-324-1370 agoodwin@mit.edu Vo, Sean     
Finance E19-630 N/A svo@mit.edu

Gudeta, Tsganesh E19-502 617-324-3857 tgudeta@mit.edu Wilcox, Gwen E17-504 617-258-0471 gwilcox@mit.edu

Haverty, Alina 66-542 617-253-4533 haverty@mit.edu Xavier, Timothy Elizabeth  
Headquarters 66-350 617-253-4562 xaviert@mit.edu

Jackson, Ruth 66-542 617-253-4561 ruthj124@mit.edu
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